
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Nanchang, China 7-15 September 2019 Hard, DecoTurf $250,000

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 CHN
2 SRB 63 63

3 CHN
60 10 Ret'd

4 Q THA 62 62

5 ESP
64 76(5)

6 CHN 64 62

7 SUI
63 06 64

8 8 CZE 75 63

9 4 KAZ
61 36 62

10 IND 62 46 63

11 WC CHN
76(4) 62

12 CHN 57 60 75

13 ROU
64 36 75

14 ESP 16 63 41 Ret'd

15 Q ROU
16 60 63

16 6 SUI 63 62

17 5 SWE
18 WC CHN 60 63

19 UKR
76(1) 64

20 Q CRO 76(3) 26 61

21 Q KAZ
63 67(3) 76(5)

22 WC CHN 63 26 75

23 Q MEX
62 63

24 3 POL 63 62

25 7 UKR
63 61

26 Q HUN 62 61

27 SLO
62 62

28 ITA 61 61

29 AUS
67(5) 64 64

30 AUS 76(6) 63

31 SRB
64 63

32 2 CHN 62 64

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS
1 34 280
2 50 180
3 53 110
4 69 60
5 71 30
6 75 1
7 76
8 86

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

S. Zhang - Diziness

N. STOJANOVIC

R. PETERSON [5]

L. ARRUABARRENA

R. PETERSON [5]

F. LIU

R. PETERSON [5]

M. LINETTE [3]

E. RYBAKINA [4]

Rebecca PETERSON [5]

62 60

S. PENG

E. RYBAKINA [4]

R. PETERSON [5]

V. GOLUBIC [6]

E. RYBAKINA [4]

2019 Jiangxi Open

L. ZHU

S. ZHANG [1]

S. PENG

E. RYBAKINA [4]

V. GOLUBIC [6]

S. PENG

K. PLISKOVA [8]

X. WANG

L. ZHU

J. FETT

SEEDED PLAYERS

M. Niculescu - Left Knee Injury

N. STOJANOVIC

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
$43,000

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

M. LINETTE [3]

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
FIRST ROUND $2,100

ZHANG, Shuai
KRUNIC, Aleksandra

ZHU, Lin
PLIPUECH, Peangtarn

RYBAKINA, Elena

PLISKOVA, Kristyna

LINETTE, Magda

PETERSON, Rebecca
GOLUBIC, Viktorija
KOZLOVA, Kateryna

WITHDRAWALS

ChenShuErrani 241
www.WTATENNIS.com

$11,500SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

D. JAKUPOVIC

$21,400
WINNER

K. KOZLOVA [7]

S. STOSUR

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

K. KOZLOVA [7]

N. STOJANOVIC

$3,400
QUARTER-FINALIST $6,175

STOSUR, Samantha
RODIONOVA, Arina

STOJANOVIC, Nina
WANG, Yafan

ZHANG, Shuai
WANG, Yafan

BADOSA, Paula
PENG, Shuai

VOEGELE, Stefanie
PLISKOVA, Kristyna

RYBAKINA, Elena
RAINA, Ankita

GAO, Xinyu
WANG, Xinyu

NICULESCU, Monica
ARRUABARRENA, Lara

CRISTIAN, Jaqueline
GOLUBIC, Viktorija

PETERSON, Rebecca
XUN, Fang Ying

ZAVATSKA, Katarina
FETT, Jana

DANILINA, Anna
LIU, Fangzhou

OLMOS, Giuliana
LINETTE, Magda

KOZLOVA, Kateryna
ARN, Greta

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila
ERRANI, Sara



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Nanchang, China 7-15 September 2019 Hard, DecoTurf $250,000

STATUS NAT. MAIN DRAW DOUBLES

SRB
BLR

CHN
CHN

AUS
USA

RUS
KAZ

SLO 62 46 10-7
AUS

CHN
CHN

USA
USA

GEO
GBR

CHN
CHN

SUI
SWE

KAZ
FRA

CHI
MEX

IND 61 62
GBR

THA
CHN

INA 62 67(8) 10-3
NED

CHN
CHN

WTA TOUR © Copyright 2016

RANK POINTS

105 280

120 180

144 110

156 60

1

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: Adv367 /Dbls 326/ best of 314 WTA SUPERVISOR(S) ChenShu

WITHDRAWALS
M. Niculescu (Left Knee Injury)

P. Plipuech / F. Xun - (Alt)

1 

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

WC

X. WANG/L. ZHU
62 76(5)

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

10

5

7

 3

WC9

8

14

1

3

11

2

4

6

WINNER $12,300

4

12  4

Alt

13

16  2

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.WTATENNIS.com FIRST ROUND $960

GUARACHI, Alexa / OLMOS, Giuliana

SEEDED TEAMS

QUARTER-FINALIST $1,820

1 KRUNIC, Aleksandra / MAROZAVA, Lidziya

2019 Jiangxi Open

3 JAKUPOVIC, Dalila / MOORE, Jessica SEMI-FINALIST $3,435

PENG, Shuai / ZHANG, Shuai FINALIST $6,4002

15

KRUNIC, Aleksandra
MAROZAVA, Lidziya

WANG, Xinyu
ZHU, Lin

SILVA, Eden

PLIPUECH, Peangtarn

OLMOS, Giuliana

JIANG, Xinyu
TANG, Qianhui

GOLUBIC, Viktorija

DANILINA, Anna

X. WANG
L. ZHU
67(5) 60 10-4

RAINA, Ankita

WEBLEY-SMITH, Emily

JAKUPOVIC, Dalila
MOORE, Jessica

A. RODIONOVA
S. SANTAMARIA
46 60 10-2

D. JAKUPOVIC
J. MOORE [3]
64 63

S. SHAPATAVA
E. WEBLEY-SMITH
63 63

63 46 10-7

X. JIANG
Q. TANG
62 26 10-8

76(5) 62

A. RAINA
E. SILVA
63 63

S. PENG
S. ZHANG [2]

A. DANILINA
E. LECHEMIA

D. JAKUPOVIC
J. MOORE [3]

X. WANG
L. ZHU
36 62 10-3

64 63

X. WANG
L. ZHU

X. JIANG
Q. TANG
62 64

S. ZHANG [2]

S. PENG
S. ZHANG [2]

S. PENG

RODIONOVA, Arina
SANTAMARIA, Sabrina

DZALAMIDZE, Natela

ZHENG, Wushuang
SUN, Xuliu

RYBAKINA, Elena

CAKO, Jacqueline
NEEL, Ingrid

SHAPATAVA, Sofia

PETERSON, Rebecca

LECHEMIA, Elixane

GUARACHI, Alexa

ZHANG, Shuai

XUN, Fang Ying

GUMULYA, Beatrice
VAN DER HOEK, Rosalie

PENG, Shuai



CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE  TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Nanchang, China 7-15 September 2019 Hard, DecoTurf $250,000

STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 ROU
2 WC CHN

3 USA
4 12 CHN

5 2 CHN
6 GBR

7 GBR
8 11 MEX

9 3 CHN
10 WC CHN

11 CHN
12 8 THA

13 4 AUS
14 JPN

15 WC CHN
16 9 HUN

17 5 AUS
18 INA

19 GEO
20 7 CRO

21 6 POL
22 CHI

23 WC CHN
24 10 KAZ

WTA TOUR, Inc. © Copyright 2016

RANK RANK POINTS
1 206 7 289 18
2 215 8 327 12
3 236 9 347 1
4 244 10 355
5 252 11 369
6 286 12 384

SEEDED PLAYERS
FETT, Jana
PLIPUECH, Peangtarn

$0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

MA, Shuyue

ALTERNATES RETIREMENTS/WO

SUN, Ziyue

ARN, Greta
DANILINA, Anna
OLMOS, Giuliana

FIRST ROUND $600

WTA SUPERVISOR(S) ChenShu

RADWANSKA, Urszula FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.WTATENNIS.com

XU, Shilin FINALIST $1,020
CRISTIAN, Jaqueline QUALIFIER

MCPHEE, Kaylah
FOURLIS, Jaimee

PRIZE MONEY

Y. YANG
64 64

RADWANSKA, Urszula
GUARACHI, Alexa

GUO, Shanshan
DANILINA, Anna

Guarachi 691

SEEDED PLAYERS

P. PLIPUECH [8]

G. ARN [9]

64 62

K. MCPHEE [4]
61 75

FETT, Jana

62 62

A. SUTJIADI
46 75 64

64 62

2019 Jiangxi Open

J. FETT [7]

A. DANILINA [10]

MCPHEE, Kaylah
AYUKAWA, Mana

ZHANG, Ying
ARN, Greta

FOURLIS, Jaimee
SUTJIADI, Aldila

SHAPATAVA, Sofia

J. CRISTIAN [1]
75 60

61 60

E. WEBLEY-SMITH
64 64

64 63

Z. SUN [12]

G. OLMOS [11]

U. RADWANSKA [6]
76(2) 62

75 26 64

J. CRISTIAN [1]
63 63

G. OLMOS [11]
61 75

P. PLIPUECH [8]
62 16 62

A. DANILINA [10]
57 62 63

G. ARN [9]
76(0) 76(8)

J. FETT [7]
62 64

SILVA, Eden
OLMOS, Giuliana

MA, Shuyue
YANG, Yidi

SUN, Xuliu
PLIPUECH, Peangtarn

CRISTIAN, Jaqueline
ZHENG, Wushuang

CAKO, Jacqueline
SUN, Ziyue

XU, Shilin
WEBLEY-SMITH, Emily

http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/

	MDS
	32

	MDD
	16

	QS
	24Q6


